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Liga mladih plivača Vojvodine - drugi dan 2024
Novi Sad, 22/12/2024

Disciplina 1 Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 9 - 14 godina
22/12/2024 - 10:00 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

9 - 10 godina

1. DOKIC, Pavle 14 Swim Star 5:27.58 272
50m: 33.79 33.79 150m: 1:56.87 43.03 250m: 3:22.40 42.17 350m: 4:48.32 41.56

100m: 1:13.84 40.05 200m: 2:40.23 43.36 300m: 4:06.76 44.36 400m: 5:27.58 39.26

2. AGOVIC, Vukasin 14 Spartak 5:33.88 256
50m: 36.15 36.15 150m: 2:01.79 43.20 250m: 3:27.36 42.65 350m: 4:53.14 41.97

100m: 1:18.59 42.44 200m: 2:44.71 42.92 300m: 4:11.17 43.81 400m: 5:33.88 40.74

3. PANTIĆ, Miloš 14 Dinamo Pančevo 5:39.60 244
50m: 35.86 35.86 150m: 2:01.45 43.41 250m: 3:29.38 44.27 350m: 4:56.36 42.45

100m: 1:18.04 42.18 200m: 2:45.11 43.66 300m: 4:13.91 44.53 400m: 5:39.60 43.24

4. VUKOVIC, Vojin 15 Spartak 5:39.92 243
50m: 37.14 37.14 150m: 2:03.44 43.09 250m: 3:32.04 44.62 350m: 4:59.08 42.47

100m: 1:20.35 43.21 200m: 2:47.42 43.98 300m: 4:16.61 44.57 400m: 5:39.92 40.84

5. DJUKIĆ, Filip 14 Velika Kikinda 5:40.19 242
50m: 36.78 36.78 150m: 2:01.77 42.90 250m: 3:30.48 44.77 350m: 4:57.27 43.52

100m: 1:18.87 42.09 200m: 2:45.71 43.94 300m: 4:13.75 43.27 400m: 5:40.19 42.92

6. SLITER, Danijel 14 Swim Star 5:44.91 233
50m: 36.41 36.41 150m: 2:05.40 44.89 250m: 3:35.40 44.66 350m: 5:04.06 43.93

100m: 1:20.51 44.10 200m: 2:50.74 45.34 300m: 4:20.13 44.73 400m: 5:44.91 40.85

7. BABIJANOVIC, Luka 14 Spartak 6:05.83 195
50m: 41.72 41.72 150m: 2:12.65 45.44 250m: 3:46.48 47.18 350m: 5:19.61 46.76

100m: 1:27.21 45.49 200m: 2:59.30 46.65 300m: 4:32.85 46.37 400m: 6:05.83 46.22

8. DRAGIN, Lazar 15 Spartak 6:17.43 177
50m: 39.36 39.36 150m: 2:15.02 49.05 250m: 3:52.47 49.14 350m:

100m: 1:25.97 46.61 200m: 3:03.33 48.31 300m: 4:41.91 49.44 400m: 6:17.43

9. RADMAN, Konstantin 14 PK Arena 2015 6:17.74 177
50m: 41.07 41.07 150m: 2:17.71 49.97 250m: 3:55.20 48.78 350m: 5:33.00 48.45

100m: 1:27.74 46.67 200m: 3:06.42 48.71 300m: 4:44.55 49.35 400m: 6:17.74 44.74

10. VESELINOVIĆ, Marko Vid 14 Polet Sombor 6:20.51 173
50m: 41.34 41.34 150m: 3:06.42 1:37.41 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:29.01 47.67 200m: 4:45.73 1:39.31 300m: 400m: 6:20.51

11. RUNCEV, Maksim 15 Spartak 6:23.16 169
50m: 43.10 43.10 150m: 2:21.25 49.66 250m: 3:58.99 48.95 350m: 5:36.52 48.58

100m: 1:31.59 48.49 200m: 3:10.04 48.79 300m: 4:47.94 48.95 400m: 6:23.16 46.64

12. VUKIC, Pavle 15 Proleter 6:35.51 154
50m: 43.28 43.28 150m: 2:24.07 52.41 250m: 4:06.36 52.57 350m: 5:48.75 50.08

100m: 1:31.66 48.38 200m: 3:13.79 49.72 300m: 4:58.67 52.31 400m: 6:35.51 46.76

13. ALEKSIĆ, Mateja 15 Dinamo Pančevo 6:37.21 152
50m: 150m: 250m: 4:03.49 50.63 350m: 5:48.68 52.75

100m: 200m: 3:12.86 300m: 4:55.93 52.44 400m: 6:37.21 48.53

14. LAZAR, Mihajlo 14 Proleter 6:47.70 141
50m: 42.50 42.50 150m: 2:27.96 250m: 4:13.32 52.28 350m: 5:57.96 52.20

100m: 200m: 3:21.04 53.08 300m: 5:05.76 52.44 400m: 6:47.70 49.74

15. SAULIC, Luka 15 Polet Sombor 6:49.04 139
50m: 44.76 44.76 150m: 2:27.43 51.78 250m: 4:12.91 53.03 350m: 5:59.61 53.12

100m: 1:35.65 50.89 200m: 3:19.88 52.45 300m: 5:06.49 53.58 400m: 6:49.04 49.43
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Liga mladih plivača Vojvodine - drugi dan 2024
Novi Sad, 22/12/2024

Disciplina 1, Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free, 9 - 10 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

16. MANOJLOVIC, Aleksa 15 Sremska Mitrovica 6:54.65 134
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:54.65

17. DAVIDOVAC, Relja 14 Proleter 6:55.87 132
50m: 42.17 42.17 150m: 2:26.99 53.43 250m: 4:14.49 53.60 350m:

100m: 1:33.56 51.39 200m: 3:20.89 53.90 300m: 5:09.07 54.58 400m: 6:55.87

18. RANKOVIĆ, Uroš 15 Dinamo Pančevo 7:02.00 127
50m: 43.92 43.92 150m: 2:31.75 55.25 250m: 4:16.78 52.54 350m: 6:00.93 48.82

100m: 1:36.50 52.58 200m: 3:24.24 52.49 300m: 5:12.11 55.33 400m: 7:02.00 1:01.07

19. SEKEROVIC, Milos 14 PK Arena 2015 7:06.61 123
50m: 45.95 45.95 150m: 250m: 350m: 6:10.74

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 7:06.61 55.87

20. ŠPANOVIĆ, Aleksa 14 Sremska Mitrovica 7:11.54 118
50m: 42.84 42.84 150m: 2:30.42 55.22 250m: 4:22.67 58.30 350m: 6:14.80 55.39

100m: 1:35.20 52.36 200m: 3:24.37 53.95 300m: 5:19.41 56.74 400m: 7:11.54 56.74

11 - 12 godina

1. DJEKIC, Bosko 12 Srem 5:02.11 346
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:47.93 38.58 250m: 3:06.71 39.77 350m: 4:24.61 39.14

100m: 1:09.35 37.30 200m: 2:26.94 39.01 300m: 3:45.47 38.76 400m: 5:02.11 37.50

2. SARIC, Marko 12 Novi Sad 5:05.90 334
50m: 33.82 33.82 150m: 1:52.45 39.60 250m: 3:11.48 39.23 350m: 4:28.21 37.14

100m: 1:12.85 39.03 200m: 2:32.25 39.80 300m: 3:51.07 39.59 400m: 5:05.90 37.69

3. ZIDJAREV, Leon 12 Spartak 5:08.71 325
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 3:52.40 400m: 5:08.71

4. DULIC, Mateja 12 Spartak 5:11.04 317
50m: 34.93 34.93 150m: 1:54.89 39.92 250m: 3:12.30 38.21 350m: 4:26.60 36.51

100m: 1:14.97 40.04 200m: 2:34.09 39.20 300m: 3:50.09 37.79 400m: 5:11.04 44.44

5. NISEVIC, Svetozar 12 Spartak 5:11.06 317
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 3:53.45 400m: 5:11.06

6. TODIC, Miljan 12 Sremska Mitrovica 5:16.21 302
50m: 33.83 33.83 150m: 1:52.78 40.49 250m: 3:15.41 40.87 350m: 4:37.85 40.93

100m: 1:12.29 38.46 200m: 2:34.54 41.76 300m: 3:56.92 41.51 400m: 5:16.21 38.36

7. RAKIC, Strahinja 13 Proleter 5:16.43 301
50m: 36.01 36.01 150m: 1:56.68 40.38 250m: 3:17.25 40.28 350m: 4:37.81 39.89

100m: 1:16.30 40.29 200m: 2:36.97 40.29 300m: 3:57.92 40.67 400m: 5:16.43 38.62

8. DJOKIC, Nemanja 12 Spartak 5:18.83 295
50m: 35.56 35.56 150m: 1:56.92 40.90 250m: 3:17.37 40.16 350m: 4:36.81 39.32

100m: 1:16.02 40.46 200m: 2:37.21 40.29 300m: 3:57.49 40.12 400m: 5:18.83 42.02

9. SOKOLAI, Aleksandar 13 Velika Kikinda 5:22.73 284
50m: 35.53 35.53 150m: 1:58.59 41.58 250m: 3:21.26 41.53 350m: 4:44.06 41.16

100m: 1:17.01 41.48 200m: 2:39.73 41.14 300m: 4:02.90 41.64 400m: 5:22.73 38.67

10. GAVRILOVIC, Sava 12 Sremska Mitrovica 5:27.94 271
50m: 36.80 36.80 150m: 2:00.56 42.15 250m: 3:24.94 42.68 350m: 4:48.23 40.72

100m: 1:18.41 41.61 200m: 2:42.26 41.70 300m: 4:07.51 42.57 400m: 5:27.94 39.71
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11. SIPOSKI, Teodor 13 Vojvodina 5:28.55 269
50m: 36.34 36.34 150m: 2:00.25 42.87 250m: 3:25.87 43.11 350m: 4:49.26 41.19

100m: 1:17.38 41.04 200m: 2:42.76 42.51 300m: 4:08.07 42.20 400m: 5:28.55 39.29

12. MANDIĆ, Stahinja 12 Velika Kikinda 5:30.04 265
50m: 37.38 37.38 150m: 2:00.77 42.21 250m: 3:25.37 42.74 350m: 4:48.71 40.76

100m: 1:18.56 41.18 200m: 2:42.63 41.86 300m: 4:07.95 42.58 400m: 5:30.04 41.33

13. KOMADINA, Uros 13 Proleter 5:39.20 245
50m: 38.34 38.34 150m: 2:04.56 250m: 3:29.47 32.86 350m: 4:57.60

100m: 200m: 2:56.61 52.05 300m: 400m: 5:39.20 41.60

14. KOPANJA, Mateja 12 Vojvodina 5:43.44 236
50m: 37.02 37.02 150m: 2:04.19 44.12 250m: 3:36.01 46.04 350m: 5:03.16 42.62

100m: 1:20.07 43.05 200m: 2:49.97 45.78 300m: 4:20.54 44.53 400m: 5:43.44 40.28

15. HUSARIK, Martin 13 Dinamo Pančevo 5:59.15 206
50m: 38.75 38.75 150m: 2:07.55 250m: 3:40.42 44.13 350m: 5:13.99

100m: 200m: 2:56.29 48.74 300m: 400m: 5:59.15 45.16

16. GRUBISIC, Aleksa 13 Sremska Mitrovica 6:02.74 200
50m: 39.02 39.02 150m: 2:11.95 47.49 250m: 3:44.66 45.76 350m: 5:17.08 46.73

100m: 1:24.46 45.44 200m: 2:58.90 46.95 300m: 4:30.35 45.69 400m: 6:02.74 45.66

17. ŠPANOVIĆ, Andrej 12 Sremska Mitrovica 6:09.86 188
50m: 39.08 39.08 150m: 2:12.35 44.83 250m: 3:46.02 46.76 350m: 5:20.93 41.15

100m: 1:27.52 48.44 200m: 2:59.26 46.91 300m: 4:39.78 53.76 400m: 6:09.86 48.93

18. KUKIC, Nemanja 12 Novi Sad 7:02.00 127
50m: 42.17 42.17 150m: 2:27.36 53.16 250m: 4:16.30 55.03 350m:

100m: 1:34.20 52.03 200m: 3:21.27 53.91 300m: 6:08.76 1:52.46 400m: 7:02.00

19. SLAVKOVIĆ, Đorđe 12 Dinamo Pančevo 7:07.71 122
50m: 42.44 42.44 150m: 3:25.88 1:48.32 250m: 5:15.58 56.14 350m:

100m: 1:37.56 55.12 200m: 4:19.44 53.56 300m: 6:06.60 51.02 400m: 7:07.71

20. APERLIC, Bogdan 13 Polet Sombor 7:08.41 121
50m: 46.64 46.64 150m: 2:35.26 54.77 250m: 4:26.18 55.75 350m: 6:17.56 54.28

100m: 1:40.49 53.85 200m: 3:30.43 55.17 300m: 5:23.28 57.10 400m: 7:08.41 50.85

DSQ VUCKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Polet Sombor
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:45.94 37.09 250m: 3:00.09 37.13 350m: 4:14.12 36.68

100m: 1:08.85 36.80 200m: 2:22.96 37.02 300m: 3:37.44 37.35 400m:

DSQ BACOVIC, Oleg 12 Spartak
50m: 34.28 34.28 150m: 1:50.60 38.70 250m: 3:05.76 37.52 350m: 4:20.54 36.79

100m: 1:11.90 37.62 200m: 2:28.24 37.64 300m: 3:43.75 37.99 400m:

13 - 14 godina

1. RATKOVIC, Konstantin 10 Vojvodina 4:37.29 448
50m: 29.17 29.17 150m: 1:36.58 34.33 250m: 2:47.85 35.85 350m: 4:00.88 36.70

100m: 1:02.25 33.08 200m: 2:12.00 35.42 300m: 3:24.18 36.33 400m: 4:37.29 36.41

2. NADJ, David 11 Swim Star 4:40.02 435
50m: 30.42 30.42 150m: 1:40.92 35.81 250m: 2:53.07 36.06 350m: 4:05.77 36.24

100m: 1:05.11 34.69 200m: 2:17.01 36.09 300m: 3:29.53 36.46 400m: 4:40.02 34.25

3. RAKIC, Darko 11 Spartak 4:40.73 432
50m: 30.29 30.29 150m: 1:39.40 34.90 250m: 2:51.61 36.63 350m: 4:05.27 36.99

100m: 1:04.50 34.21 200m: 2:14.98 35.58 300m: 3:28.28 36.67 400m: 4:40.73 35.46
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4. BUDECEVIC, Filip 10 Sremska Mitrovica 4:44.82 413
50m: 29.94 29.94 150m: 250m: 2:57.39 350m: 4:11.81 36.56

100m: 1:05.23 35.29 200m: 300m: 3:35.25 37.86 400m: 4:44.82 33.01

5. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet Sombor 4:49.81 392
50m: 30.66 30.66 150m: 1:45.16 37.67 250m: 3:02.06 38.66 350m: 4:15.68 36.29

100m: 1:07.49 36.83 200m: 2:23.40 38.24 300m: 3:39.39 37.33 400m: 4:49.81 34.13

6. BORIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 4:50.63 389
50m: 31.89 31.89 150m: 1:44.10 250m: 2:59.61 38.01 350m: 4:14.48 37.50

100m: 200m: 2:21.60 37.50 300m: 3:36.98 37.37 400m: 4:50.63 36.15

7. MARTIN, Nikolas 11 Spartak 4:54.68 373
50m: 30.56 30.56 150m: 1:44.32 37.83 250m: 3:00.66 38.24 350m: 4:19.49 39.75

100m: 1:06.49 35.93 200m: 2:22.42 38.10 300m: 3:39.74 39.08 400m: 4:54.68 35.19

8. PLAZOVIC, Luka 11 Sremska Mitrovica 5:01.02 350
50m: 33.16 33.16 150m: 1:49.51 38.85 250m: 3:06.71 38.49 350m: 4:24.08 38.45

100m: 1:10.66 37.50 200m: 2:28.22 38.71 300m: 3:45.63 38.92 400m: 5:01.02 36.94

9. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 5:02.65 344
50m: 150m: 250m: 3:06.92 38.02 350m: 4:25.29 39.27

100m: 200m: 2:28.90 300m: 3:46.02 39.10 400m: 5:02.65 37.36

10. JOKIC, Marko 10 PK Arena 2015 5:10.74 318
50m: 33.25 33.25 150m: 1:50.00 39.11 250m: 3:10.39 40.74 350m: 4:31.65 40.64

100m: 1:10.89 37.64 200m: 2:29.65 39.65 300m: 3:51.01 40.62 400m: 5:10.74 39.09

11. VUKOVIC, Stefan 10 Sremska Mitrovica 5:25.49 277
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:51.06 40.42 250m: 3:14.81 42.06 350m: 4:42.07 43.58

100m: 1:10.64 38.15 200m: 2:32.75 41.69 300m: 3:58.49 43.68 400m: 5:25.49 43.42

12. VEJNOVIC, Luka 11 Sremska Mitrovica 5:33.74 257
50m: 150m: 250m: 3:27.71 42.92 350m:

100m: 2:02.29 200m: 2:44.79 300m: 4:10.66 42.95 400m: 5:33.74

13. RATKOVIC, Mihajlo 10 Vojvodina 5:41.74 239
50m: 37.70 37.70 150m: 2:03.74 43.92 250m: 3:33.07 44.67 350m: 5:01.99 44.31

100m: 1:19.82 42.12 200m: 2:48.40 44.66 300m: 4:17.68 44.61 400m: 5:41.74 39.75

14. DJURICA, Danilo 11 Vojvodina 5:50.29 222
50m: 37.95 37.95 150m: 250m: 3:40.38 45.54 350m:

100m: 2:07.60 1:29.65 200m: 2:54.84 300m: 5:10.25 1:29.87 400m: 5:50.29


